
#108 - 1500 Hartley Ave, Coquitlam B.C. V3K 7A1  | 604.484.9394  | 1.866.852.7857 | lumenstarled.com© 2020 All rights reserved Lumenstar LED Lighting Inc

Project:

LED LIGHTING

Date:

Notes:

Output Voltage 12V DC 24V

Output Power Max. 30W

Amperage 2.5A 1.25A

Input Voltage 100-265V AC

Input Frequency 50/60Hz

Housing Aluminum, fully potted

Working Temp -25°C~50°C

Input Wire Length 90cm (36")

Output Wire Length 20cm (8")

Warranty 3-year

Wattage/Voltage Options

The Outdoor 30W driver features universal 100-265V AC 
power input with 50/60Hz and Class 2 rating. 

30W (12V /  24V) - Class 2

OUTDOOR 30W LED POWER SUPPLY

Features
•  For indoor and outdoor use
•  Protections : Short circuit and overload
•  Surface mountable
•  Includes North American plug

Ordering Codes
Voltage Wattage Product

30W Constant Voltage LS - - 30W - O - CV

12V : 12 volts 30W : 30 watts O - CV : Outdoor Constant Voltage Driver

24V : 24 volts

Dimensions

75/16” (186mm)

11/8”
(29mm)

H13/16”
(21mm)

IP67
Class


